Diesel-Stapler
3,50 to

Hubhdhe ca. 5,00 m

FS 35.50 D
SL: ST 35-50-D

Techn. Daten

Hubhohe
Freihub
Gabelldnge
Gabelbreite
Tragkraft
Staplerlange
Staplerbreite
Antriebsart
Bereifung
Bauhohe
Gesamtgewicht
Hersteller

Typ

Ausstattung

5,00 m
1,73 m
1,20 m
1,15 m
3,50 to
2,82 m
1,26 m
Diesel
schwarz
2,43 m
5,18 to
HanselLifter
HLD3550TH

e Seitenschieber (0,20 m)

e Rundumleuchte
e Rangierkupplung

e Gabelverlangerung (1,80 m)

- Hubhéhe -

- Freihub -
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ANKER

Kran- und Arbeitsbiihnen-Vermietung GmbH

Hauptsitz:
Bessemerstralle 3
21339 LUNEBURG

Tel. 04131/23308-18
Fax 04131/23308-48

www.anker-lueneburg.de

Ubergabestation:
Celler Str. 1
29525 UELZEN

Tel. 0581 /30051
Fax 0581 /30052

info@anker-lueneburg.de



